NOME COMPLETO SEXO CIDADE

ACACIA MARIA CARVALHO DE ARAGAO 1:05:33 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
ADAILTO ANTONIO DE SOUZA 0:54:26 MASCULINO 10 KM

ADENICE DA CRUZ GOMES SILVA 1:00:04 FEMININO 10 KM

ADENILSON SANTOS CERQUEIRA 0:44:52 MASCULINO 10 KM RIACHAO DAS NEVES
ADILTON SEBASTIAO ALVES NOVAIS 0:22:18 MASCULINO 5 KM ANGICAL

ADINETE BATISTA DOS SANTOS 1:13:40 FEMININO 10 KM

AGENOR BAPTISTA DA SILVA 0:41:28 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
AGENOR DE JESUS FILHO 0:27:42 MASCULINO 5 KM SALVADOR

AGNA MARIA DE ROMEU VIERA 0:30:49 FEMININO 5 KM

AILTON BARROS DOS SANTOS 0:23:49 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS

ALAN DA ROCHA SANTOS 0:16:05 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ALESANDRA CELI BROD 0:53:21 FEMININO 10 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
ALEX SOUZA COSTA 0:36:16 MASCULINO 10 KM BURITIRAMA
ALEXANDRA MARA GOULART NUNES MAMEDE 0:41:05 FEMININO 5 KM SALVADOR

ALICE GABRIELLE DA SILVA ANDRADE 0:30:04 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS

ALICE RAMONICA 0:23:34 FEMININO 5KM BARREIRAS
AMANDA THAIS CUSTODIO SILVA 0:42:53 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS

ANA PAULA MEDONCA DE ALMEIDA 0:40:53 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS

ANA SANTIAGO RIBEIRO 0:23:24 FEMININO 5KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
ANALU SANTOS RODRIGUES 1:53:36 FEMININO 10 KM

ANDERSON OLVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 0:27:44 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ANDERSON VILAS BOAS 1:03:24 MASCULINO 10 KM

ANDRE TAVARES DA SILVA 0:18:44 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ANSELMO BRANDAO CMD GERAL 0:30:46 MASCULINO 5 KM

APOLIANA LINHARES EVANGELISTA 0:39:57 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
APOLONIO LOPES 0:20:15 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ARENUZIA DE AZEVEDO GUEDES NOGUEIRA 1:05:26 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
ARTHUR FELIPE VIANA AMADEU DE ARAUJO 0:47:18 MASCULINO 10 KM

AUBEDES TORRES PEREIRA 0:17:57 MASCULINO 5KM BARREIRAS
AUGUSTO ABNER CERQUEIRA 0:42:45 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
AURELICE SILVA SOUZA 1:03:39 FEMININO 10 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BRUNO COELHO DE BARROS 0:20:41 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
BRUNO REINALDO DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 0:57:04 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS

CACILDA S. CAVALCANTE 0:55:16 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS



CAMILA DOURADO GIARETTON
CAMILO OTAVIO ALONSO UZEDA
CARINE FRANCISCA URBINA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE IBIAPINA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS BARROS RODRIGUES

CARMEM BENICIO DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA

CELIA DA CRUZ PEREIRA
CICERO ADSON DE JESUS QUESADO
CLAUDIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CLEBERSON ANDRADE REGIS

CLECIA DOS SANTOS PORTO

CLEICE ELIZA DE SOUZA

CLEITON DE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
CLEONICE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CLEUNICE DA SILVA SANTANA

CLEUZA SANTOS LIMA

DANIEL MARIO DA CHGAS

DANIEL MARQUES DE SOUZA

DANIELLE PENHA

DANIELLE PORTELA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
DARTICLEIA DA SILVA LIMA

DAYANE CAROLINE ALVES DA SILVA
DELY ANTONIO SANTANA

DENISE SANTANA SILVA BIZERRA
DEUSANGELA SANTOS DE JESUS ARAUJO
DIEGO ALVES DE SOUZA

DIEGO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA

DIEGO RODRIGO DA CUNHA DE CASTRO
DINA ALVES CARDOSO DE MEDEIROS
DIOGO NASCIMENTO DA CRUZ

DIOLINO HONORIO PEREIRA NETO

DIONE CAVALCANTE SAMPAIO DE SOUZA
DIRLENE GOMES DAS SANTOS

DIVANIO BARBOSA DA PAZ

DRIELLE LOPES DE SOUZA

EDIVALDO PEREIRA DELGADO CHAGAS

0:30:03
0:34:23
0:27:44
0:38:33
0:34:29
0:59:42
0:20:49
0:51:26
1:01:55
0:48:44
1:48:39
0:47:55
0:19:20
0:22:56
1:03:44
0:32:59
0:53:42
0:22:30
0:26:50
1:06:02
0:35:00
0:30:12
0:58:28
0:32:31
0:55:53
0:36:42
0:48:02
0:51:35
0:33:31
1:01:42
0:55:56
0:58:38
0:50:34
0:17:42
0:28:12
0:40:22

FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM

BARREIRAS

SALVADOR

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

SALVADOR

BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS



EDIVANIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA

EDMAR FRANCISCO DE SOUSA
ELIELTON ARAUJO

ELISANGELA NASCIMENTO QUEIROZ
ELISIOMAR BATISTA GOMES

ELIZABETE PEREIRA DA COSTA
ENIELTON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA FILHO
ENILTON DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

ERIC SANTOS COITE

ERNESTO NETO

ETEVALDO GALVAO DE MELO

EUGENIA TAYNARA CUNHA

EUNICE DA SILVA LEITE

EVA RAQUEL MOREIRA MAGALHAES PIGNATA
EVANDRO MANTENA DOS SANTOS

EVANI PINTO PINTO

FABIO DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO

FABIO LUIZ FERNANDES ARAGAO
FABRICIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
FERNANDA BASTOS MACIEL

FERNANDA GONDIM BORGES PEREIRA BRAULINO
FERNANDO DICKEL

FLADEANDSON MATOS

FLORIANA BATISTA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
FRANCIEL CARNEIRO SANTOS
FRANCISCA CLEBIA MELO VALE DE FREITAS
FRANCISCO MARTINS DOS ANJOS FILHO
FRANCISCO SILVA DA CRUZ

GABRIEL PIRES CARVALHO

GEORGE MOTA DE ALMEIDA

GERALDO ALVES CARDOSO NETTO
GILORMINO PEREIRA DELGADO

GILSON CARVALHO DOS REIS

GILSON TAVARES CUNHA

GREYCE CARVALHO PEREIRA

HEITOR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

1:06:53
0:58:22
0:32:27
0:47:12
0:54:00
1:03:34
0:42:52
0:37:53
0:24:11
0:50:24
0:53:43
0:37:13
0:24:57
1:48:39
0:56:40
0:59:25
0:50:47
0:52:07
0:25:56
0:55:16
0:28:56
0:24:11
0:51:54
0:56:06
0:25:36
0:53:40
0:17:22
0:46:55
0:22:47
0:24:21
0:29:28
0:39:42
0:58:25
0:29:10
1:04:49
0:56:45

FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO

10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS
BRASILIA

SAO DESIDERIO
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

ARACAJU

BARREIRAS

WANDERLEY

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
CRUZ DAS ALMAS
BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

SALVADOR

SAO DESIDERIO

BARREIRAS



HELDER ARAUJO

HERIVELTON DE LIMA BADARO
HERSON RIBEIRO

HUMBERTO DE SOUZA DIAS ALMEIDA
IARA FERREIRA DE MATOS SANTOS
IARLA SENA DOS SANTOS

IGOR CASSIO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR LINCOR DA SILVA

ITALO JOHONNYS FERREIRA GOMES
IVANEIDE S. DE JESUS

IVINA NUNES NEGRAO

JACKSON DO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JACQUELINE PEIXOTO MIRANDA
JAIDER RAIMUNDO SANTOS FILHO
JEAN LAZARO DA INCARNACAO COUTINHO
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE
JEFFERSON NERI DE MESQUITA
JHONANTAN DE MATOS SANTOS
JOAO ALVES TOLENTINO

JOAO BATISTA ALMEIDA ALVES

JOAO MALAQUIAS DA FRANCA NETO
JOAO ROCHA FILHO

JOELICIO DA MATA SILVA

JOELTON RAIMUNDO SANTOS
JOHNE MAICON BARBOSA DA PAIXAO
JONES ANTONIO FIORI

JONI GLAUCO DEGRANDI DALBIANCO
JORGE KAYRO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
JOSAN SANTANA DA SILVA

JOSE BENICIO DOS ANJOS FRANCA
JOSE BONFIM BEZERRA DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS RIBEIRO NUNES

JOSE GILBERTO FRANCA SILVA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA NETO
JOSE SANTANA CERQUEIRA

JOSE SANTOS DA INVENCAO

0:18:49
0:27:57
0:58:17
1:31:51
0:30:22
0:51.01
1:02:06
0:22:01
0:46:54
0:52:38
0:47:13
0:21:30
0:37:56
0:28:29
0:27:38
0:28:34
0:33:05
0:29:22
0:21:41
0:27:15
0:39:24
0:44:03
0:48:43
0:53:20
0:19:02
0:26:55
0:21:32
1:37:39
0:46:43
0:38:39
0:36:42
0:21:27
0:43:08
0:48:16
0:33:49
0:50:57

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO

FEMININO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO

FEMININO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

SALVADOR

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS
CRUZ DAS ALMAS
BARREIRAS

BARREIRAS

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
BARREIRAS
SALVADOR
BARREIRAS



JOSEFA JANAINA DE CARVALHO LIMA
JOSELITA ROSA DOS SANTOS
JOSENITA BRITO DOS SANTOS
JOVEMAR DA CAMARA DE JESUS
JUCARA DIAS MEIRA ANDRADE
JUCIMARCIA RAMOS DE MEDEIROS
JULIANA THEODORO

JUSCELIA MOREIRA COIMBRA
KARINE DEYSE A. DA SILVA
KATIANNE KARINE CALAZANS DA CRUZ
KATIUSCIA DE CARVALHO SANTOS
KEZIEL DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
LEANDRO DE MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA ALVES RODRIGUES DE MENEZES

LIDERVAN MOTA MORAIS

LIDIANE SILVA AQUINO

LINALDO DA SILVA BARBOSA
LITELTON MARINHO DOS SANTOS
LORRANY RAMOS AGUIAR

LUANA DA SILVA

LUCAS DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DE ALMEIDA GOUVEIA OLIVEIRA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS CUNHA
LUCIANA LEITAO

LUCIANO DE ALMEIDA

LUCIENE MARCIA GOES LEITE
LUCIO CARLOS LIMA MEDEIROS
LUDMILA CASTELO BRANCO VIANA
LUIS FLAVIO ESTEVES LIMA

LUIZ AUGUSTO

LUIZ CARLOS ANTONIO MACHADO
LUIZ FELIPE LEONARDI LEMOS
LUIZA MARIA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
LUZIMAR PEREIEA DOS SANTOS
MAGDALA MARIA DA SILVA

MAIRA CRISTINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

0:55:38
0:44:05
0:55:48
0:26:13
1:08:09
0:31:34
0:28:22
0:23:49
0:30:16
0:47:16
0:41:46
0:40:46
1:05:14
1:05:00
1:01:58
0:33:32
0:47:46
0:28:09
0:31:56
1:03:13
0:18:38
0:36:05
0:29:51
1:06:17
0:39:59
0:59:21
0:45:11
0:26:01
0:42:49
0:18:42
0:35:59
1:21:43
0:38:38
1:23:25
0:28:46
0:37:28

FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO

5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
10 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

SALVADOR
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BRASILIA
BARREIRAS
BARREIRAS
BRASILIA
BARREIRAS
BRASILIA
BARREIRAS



MANOEL MESSIAS MARQUES FERREIRA 0:21:34 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS

MANOEL MISSIAS DE JESUS SILVA 0:24:47 MASCULINO 5 KM CRUZ DAS ALMAS
MANOELA ELIAS CRISTALINO AMARAL 0:39:40 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MANUELA DE ARAUJO FIGUEIREDO 0:40:15 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MANUELA PEREIRA DA CRUZ 0:24:54 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARCELO DA SILVA MOURA 0:42:48 MASCULINO 10 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
MARCELO MOREIRA DE ARAUJO 0:25:18 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARCIA CASSIANO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 1:24:10 FEMININO 5 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
MARCIELO SILVA 0:48:17 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MARCIO DA SILVA SANTANA 0:48:13 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MARCIO NASCIMENTO DE DANTAS 0:29:53 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARCIO SALUSTIANO DE SOUZA 0:19:04 MASCULINO 5 KM

MARCUS VINICIUS FRANCA JESUS PLACIDO REIS 0:30:28 MASCULINO 5 KM SALVADOR
MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA SCHNEIDER 0:40:41 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARIA CONCUELO DE SOUZA MIRANDA 1:35:50 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARIA DE FATIMA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA 0:50:03 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MARIA JOSE CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS 0:27:03 FEMININO 5 KM VALPARAISO DE GOIAS
MARIA SARA CLICIA DOS SANTOS MACEDO 0:25:45 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARILIA ALBUQUERQUE BARRETO 0:35:31 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARILIA ANEIDE SANTOS OLIVEIRA 0:53:32 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MARIO RIBEIRO MAIS NETO 1:01:40 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
MARIZAN AYRES BARBOSA DE ALENCAR 2:41:43 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MARTHA GONDIM 0:34:39 FEMININO 5 KM ARACAJU
MAURICIO DE CASTRO LEONE 0:33:02 MASCULINO 5 KM SALVADOR
MICHELE MARCIA SELL 0:29:58 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MICHELLE DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA 0:47:07 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MIGUEL MEDRADO OLIVEIRA NETO 0:31:52 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MILENA BONFIM SILVA 0:23:56 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MILENA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA 0:29:52 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MIQUEIAS SOUZA LIMA 0:21:08 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
MOISES ARAUJO DA GUARDA 0:44:54 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
NAIANE DA CAMARA SILVA 0:41:10 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
NAIANE RODRIGUES DIAS 0:45:03 FEMININO 5KM BARREIRAS
NEUTON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 0:38:48 MASCULINO 5 KM

NILTON SANTOS DE SOUZA JUNIOR 0:53:46 MASCULINO 10 KM

NILVA FERREIRA JAIME BARCELOS 0:36:53 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS



NILZA CAMPOS SILVA 0:21:51 FEMININO 5KM BARREIRAS

NINA GISELLE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 0:56:36 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
NOILMA ROCHEDO ALENCAR 0:33:47 FEMININO 5 KM

OLIVIA PUGLIESE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 1:25:45 FEMININO 10 KM

ONILTON SANTOS MARTINS 0:34:12 MASCULINO 5 KM

ORLANDO JOSE NORMANHA DE CARVALHO 1:01:33 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
OSIVAL MOREIRA CARDOSO 0:30:32 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
OSMAR AILTON FERREIRA 1:05:35 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
OSMAR BARBOSA DE SOUZA 0:53:32 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
OTAVIO DE SOUZA SANTOS 0:26:03 MASCULINO 5 KM

OTONEI MOREIRA CARDOSO 0:35:35 MASCULINO 5 KM SALVADOR
PAULA NOBRE 1:04:41 FEMININO 5 KM

PAULINHA SILVA 0:43:36 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
PAULO DE TARSO ALONSO UZEDA 0:40:52 MASCULINO 5 KM

PAULO PRADO DAS CHAGAS 0:38:29 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
PAULO SANTANA DE MACEDO 0:48:48 MASCULINO 10 KM

PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA 0:49:04 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
PERICLES ROCHA COSTA FERREIRA 0:29:33 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
POLIANA MARQUES DE LIMA CARVALHO 0:29:06 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
PRETA DIAS 0:39:40 FEMININO 5 KM

RAFAEL DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 0:23:43 MASCULINO 5 KM IBOTIRAMA
RAFAEL DOURADO GIARETTON 0:30:17 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA CUNHA SILVA 0:48:17 MASCULINO 10 KM

RAFAELA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 0:56:34 FEMININO 10 KM

RAFAETE PEREIRA CARVALHO 0:18:17 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
RAIMUNDO DA SILVA SANTOS 0:46:05 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
RAVI RAJA MEDEIROS FRANCA 0:33:28 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
RICARDO ARAUJO SANTOS 0:20:11 MASCULINO 5 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
RITA DE CASSIA MORENO SANTOS E SILVA 0:37:37 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ROBELIA ALVES DA CRUZ SILVA 1:06:21 FEMININO 10 KM BARREIRAS
ROBERT CANTOS MENENDEZ 0:55:40 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
ROBERTA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 0:32:26 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS
RODRIGO SILVA BORGES DE SANTANA 0:21:31 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ROGERIO LUIS BORGES DOS SANTOS 0:33:01 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
ROSALIA DOS SANTOS BISPO 1:04:16 FEMININO 5 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES

ROSEMEIRE BATISTA DOS SANTOS 0:39:41 FEMININO 5 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES



ROSICLEIDE CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILDA FERREIRA MACHADO
RUBENS CORREIA DE ARAUJO
SALVADOR BRAULINO SOBRINHO
SANDRICK MATOS

SAVIO RAINIERE SILVA DE SOUZA
SAYONARA DO PATROCINIO DALBIANCO
SEBASTIAO ANICETO DOS SANTOS
SILVANIO AQUINO DOS SANTOS
SIMONE SIMAS DA S. OLIVEIRA

SISARA OLIVEIRA

SORAIA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA SILVA
TARCIANA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA
TARCISIO RODRIGUES QUEIROZ
TATIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

TATIANE SOUZA DA CRUZ

TEIRIVALDO SANTOS MENDES

THIAGO MORAIS POMPONET

THIAGO NASCIMENTO

THIAGO PORTO SILVA

TIAGO ESCOBAR

TICIANO ARRAIS SYDRIAO DE ALENCAR
TONY FERREIRA RAMOS

UELTON VENTURA SOUZA

UESLEI DA SILVA SANTOS

UESLEI ESTACIO DA SILVA

UGLEIDSON SILVA MOURA

VAGNER CUNHA DE FREITAS

VAGNER WILLIAN

VAILSON FERREIRA DE SOUZA
VAILTON SOUZA SANTOS

VANDERLUIZ OLIVEIRA DE MATOS
VANESSA ALVES RIBEIRO

VANESSA MORAES GONZAGA POMPONET
VANIA DE SOUZA ALVES UZEDA
VIVIANE KONZEN

0:49:44
1:01:18
0:37:07
1:00:38
0:47:03
0:30:50
0:31:53
0:36:14
0:32:16
0:58:53
0:29:41
10:25:34
0:42:13
0:30:08
0:47:28
0:36:06
0:46:13
0:43:06
0:43:32
0:46:42
0:26:55
2:41:43
0:53:12
0:54:07
0:25:08
0:19:21
1:14:46
0:38:11
0:26:55
0:39:28
0:19:46
0:40:10
0:37:03
0:42:52
0:43:53
0:34.01
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LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
BARREIRAS

ARACAJU
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CRISTALANDIA DO PIAUI
BARREIRAS

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
MANSIDAO
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WAYNE LISSA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 0:25:26 FEMININO 5 KM BARREIRAS

WEBERTH DE CARVALHO MENEZES 0:42:49 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
WELTON DOURADO XAVIER 1:06:05 MASCULINO 10 KM BARREIRAS
WEMERSON DE SOUZA DA CRUZ 0:19:51 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
WILLIAM LOPES DA SILVA 0:21:08 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS
WILLIAN VENTURA SOUZA 0:17:50 MASCULINO 5 KM LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
YAGO CESAR BRITO CARVALHO 0:33:32 MASCULINO 5 KM BARREIRAS

ZULMARIO ALEXANDRE D'OLIVEIRA MATTOS RANGEL 0:50:49 MASCULINO 5 KM SALVADOR



